36HD-66
B&K Blanchard Rotary Surface Grinder
STANDARD MACHINE SPECIFICATIONS
The Bourn & Koch Blanchard 36HD-66 Rotary
Surface Grinder is an 84" swing diameter vertical
spindle, rotary surface grinder with control for
the abrasive machining of parallelism, fl atness

and options supplied. Workholding equipment supplied.
WHAT IS THE BLANCHARD LEGACY
NUMBERING SYSTEM?
1. First digit(s) denotes the dia. of the grinding
    wheel in inches.
2. Second set of digits denotes the dia. of the
    magnetic chuck in inches.
3. “A” denotes all-electric confi guration
    (no mechanical feed box).
4. “C” denotes automatic cycle.
5. “D” denotes dry base construction.
    Outside coolant system required.
6. “E” denotes electronic “Auto-Zero II”
    automatic cycle.
7. “H” denotes high horsepower geared
    head design.
8. “K” denotes sludge conveyor option in
    wet base of machine.
9. No letter between numbers denotes
    standard wet base design.
R
O
T
A
R
Y
 S
U
R
F
A
C
E
 G
R
IN
D
E
R
Star SU LLC
5200 Prairie Stone Parkway, Suite 100
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192
USA
Tel.: 847 649 1450
Fax: 847 649 0112
BOURN & KOCH INC.
2500 Kishwaukee Street
Rockford, IL 61104
USA
Tel.: 815-965-4013
Fax 815-965-0019
36HD-66
B&K Blanchard Rotary Surface Grinder
Submit a
QUICK QUOTE Request
Total Cost:
Standard Equipment Total ($):
Optional Equipment Total ($):
TOTAL ($):
Standard Equipment
Description